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Mästerskap Senior 

   
Station 

  

   
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot In 

1 Staffan Lundgren Skövde Garnision Skf (VG) 8 9 10 8 8 8 8 59 26 

2 Sixten Backman Stenkumla Skg (GO) 8 10 9 6 7 8 8 56 32 

3 Håkan Beijer Gunnebo Skf (SM) 8 10 10 4 8 7 8 55 31 

4 Sören Andersson Norrköping Skg (ÖS) 8 10 5 8 7 8 8 54 29 

5 Dan Andersson Orust Östra Skf (VS) 5 10 8 7 7 8 8 53 35 

6 Per-Erik Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (DA) 8 8 10 7 8 4 8 53 30 

7 Per Andersson Gullbergs skf (ÖS) 8 9 9 8 6 8 5 53 18 

8 Gunilla Norbäck Stenkumla Skg (GO) 8 10 8 8 7 5 6 52 34 

9 Göran Andersson Svalöv Skf (SK) 8 10 8 6 8 6 6 52 15 

10 Bo Wettergren Södertelge Skg (ST) 8 10 9 7 5 5 7 51 28 

11 Leif Andersson Nyeds Skyttegille (VÄ) 8 8 8 8 6 5 7 50 21 

12 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalens skf (HA) 8 10 6 6 5 7 8 50 18 

13 Lars Wernlund Löftadalens skf (HA) 8 9 8 6 7 4 7 49 23 

14 Karin Tofftén Stenkumla Skg (GO) 7 9 8 5 6 8 6 49 21 

15 Tord Stuxgren Lärbro Skg (GO) 8 10 6 7 7 6 5 49 15 

16 Jari Hokkanen Turinge skf (ST) 8 10 7 3 8 6 6 48 29 

17 Johan Tofftén Stenkumla Skg (GO) 4 10 6 8 4 8 7 47 20 

18 Anna Johansson Rommehed Skf (DA) 4 9 9 3 7 8 7 47 14 

19 Stefan Sundelin Ale Skf (NO) 8 10 6 8 1 7 6 46 24 

20 Lars Hagman Söderhamn Skg (GÄ) 8 4 9 7 6 4 8 46 22 

21 Mikael Nilsson Lesjöfors Skg (VÄ) 8 9 9 6 3 5 6 46 21 

22 Jan Johansson Rommehed Skf (DA) 7 7 8 6 7 8 3 46 17 

23 Johnny Andersson P2 Skf (SK) 7 5 8 8 6 7 5 46 8 

24 Per-Ola Eklund Stånga Skf (GO) 7 9 2 8 6 7 6 45 28 

25 Jonas Björkman Stenkumla Skg (GO) 8 9 9 5 3 6 5 45 23 

26 Clas Olsson Söderhamn Skg (GÄ) 7 10 7 2 5 6 7 44 16 

27 Marie Backman Stenkumla Skg (GO) 6 7 7 6 7 4 7 44 15 

28 Jonas Roslund Tågarp Skf (SK) 7 9 6 3 7 8 3 43 13 

29 Göran Palm Kvarsebo Skg (ÖS) 4 6 9 6 4 7 6 42 14 

30 Stefan Marksved Ale Skf (NO) 1 9 9 8 4 4 5 40 19 

31 Ulf Nilsson Rosersberg Skf (ST) 7 9 7 1 3 7 6 40 16 

32 Jan-Åke Pettersson Ale Skf (NO) 8 7 3 7 0 8 7 40 11 

33 Bengt Holmström Norrahammar Skf (SM) 8 6 2 7 4 7 4 38 19 

34 Kjell-Erik Norlander Löderups Skyttekår (SK) 5 3 4 6 6 3 8 35 11 

35 Göran Skoglund Söderhamn Skg (GÄ) 8 7 8 5 0 5 2 35 8 

36 Alf Granqvist Ale Skf (NO) 8 4 1 2 4 5 3 27 9 
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Mästerskap Veteran 

   
Station 

  

   
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot In 

1 Bertil Nilsson Bogen Skf (VÄ) 7 10 9 7 8 8 8 57 27 

2 Birger Johansson Stenkumla Skg (GO) 8 7 9 8 7 7 8 54 30 

3 Anders Bergström Stenkumla Skg (GO) 7 10 9 8 7 8 5 54 27 

4 Stig Ålgars Strömsholm Skf (VM) 8 10 5 8 7 7 8 53 27 

5 Lars-Göran Stenberg Oxelösund Skg (SÖ) 7 10 8 8 6 7 7 53 25 

6 Herbert Westerberg Ale Skf (NO) 8 7 7 7 8 8 7 52 25 

7 Torgny Häll Gullbergs skf (ÖS) 7 10 7 7 5 8 7 51 18 

8 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköping Skg (ÖS) 8 8 8 8 8 4 6 50 31 

9 Douglas Ström Örgryte Skf (VS) 8 10 10 8 4 7 3 50 25 

10 Leif Cedving Norrköping Skg (ÖS) 5 10 7 7 7 7 7 50 22 

11 Lars Tofftén Stenkumla Skg (GO) 7 10 8 6 5 6 8 50 18 

12 Jonny Olsson P2 Skf (SK) 8 10 6 8 3 7 7 49 24 

13 Bernt Petersson Gullbergs skf (ÖS) 8 7 5 8 7 7 7 49 22 

14 Bengt Andersson P2 Skf (SK) 8 9 2 8 6 8 8 49 19 

15 Arvid Wägroth Torps Skytteförening (VS) 8 9 8 5 4 8 7 49 19 

16 Bertil Johansson Säffle Skytteförening (VÄ) 8 9 7 8 3 7 7 49 14 

17 Gert Säiner Stenkumla Skg (GO) 8 8 9 8 5 3 7 48 21 

18 Runar Augustsson Norrköping Skg (ÖS) 8 7 8 7 5 8 5 48 15 

19 Bengt G Nilsson Tågarp Skf (SK) 8 5 10 6 6 6 6 47 22 

20 Roland Resman Revinge Skf (SK) 5 9 7 7 7 7 5 47 22 

21 Björn Stange Nykroppa Skg (VÄ) 4 9 9 8 7 6 4 47 22 

22 Lars Lennartsson Löderups Skyttekår (SK) 6 10 6 6 7 7 5 47 18 

23 Gösta Eriksson Gullbergs skf (ÖS) 7 9 4 8 5 5 8 46 16 

24 Olle Nilsson Svalöv Skf (SK) 8 10 5 8 3 5 7 46 14 

25 Åke Edvinsson Gullbergs skf (ÖS) 8 10 5 4 5 6 8 46 12 

26 Allan Martis Stenkumla Skg (GO) 8 9 7 4 5 4 8 45 19 

27 Rolf Adamsson Bräcke Skf (JÄ) 7 8 5 7 7 4 7 45 17 

28 Börge Nilsson Säffle Skytteförening (VÄ) 6 9 7 5 3 7 8 45 13 

29 Britt Bohlström Västerfärnebo Skf (VM) 8 9 9 4 6 6 2 44 18 

30 Nils-Erik Andersson Gullbergs skf (ÖS) 8 6 6 7 5 6 6 44 16 

31 Sterne Johansson Örebro Skf (ÖR) 8 8 7 5 5 6 5 44 16 

32 John Häggqvist Boo Skf (ST) 6 9 5 5 6 6 7 44 15 

33 Kurt Harrström Västra Husby Skg (ÖS) 6 10 5 4 6 7 6 44 15 

34 Kjell Falk Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap (SK) 7 9 4 6 4 6 7 43 17 

35 Karl-Ingemar Johansson Växjö Skg (SM) 8 7 7 2 5 7 7 43 12 

36 Bo Carlsson Norrköping Skg (ÖS) 7 9 10 0 7 5 4 42 10 

37 Roland Sandberg Strömsund skf (JÄ) 7 4 8 5 6 3 8 41 16 
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38 Roland Wernlund Löftadalens skf (HA) 8 8 5 5 5 6 4 41 13 

39 John-Gunnar Andersson Rimbo skf (ST) 8 10 7 5 2 3 6 41 12 

40 Sven-Åke Lundh Bräcke Skf (JÄ) 2 10 5 6 6 6 6 41 10 

41 Stefan Szabo Oxelösund Skg (SÖ) 5 7 7 4 7 5 6 41 10 

42 Charnett Lövdahl Trelleborg Skf (SK) 7 9 5 6 5 5 3 40 19 

43 Sven-Erik Nilsson Bräcke Skf (JÄ) 7 7 4 6 3 6 7 40 6 

44 Leif Stridh Trelleborg Skf (SK) 7 8 6 7 3 5 3 39 19 

45 Rune Backman Trollhättans Skarpskytteför. (VS) 4 10 4 5 5 6 5 39 14 

46 Karl-Axel Sultan Skövde Garnision Skf (VG) 5 8 6 8 3 6 3 39 11 

47 Jan Rensfeldt Skövde Garnision Skf (VG) 7 10 5 5 5 7 0 39 9 

48 Sölve Nylander Söderhamn Skg (GÄ) 8 6 7 4 5 1 7 38 8 

49 Tom Olsson Rommehed Skf (DA) 8 5 7 5 6 1 5 37 14 

50 Hans Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (DA) 5 7 7 4 4 8 2 37 13 

51 Kenneth Persson Bogen Skf (VÄ) 8 8 3 7 2 6 3 37 12 

52 Ingemar Andersson Jönköping Skg (SM) 8 8 5 1 3 6 6 37 9 

53 Lars Persson Karlsborgs Skytteförening (VG) 7 4 6 4 6 7 3 37 9 

54 Kjell Kroné Västerfärnebo Skf (VM) 4 6 8 2 6 4 7 37 6 

55 Valter Andersson Skövde Garnision Skf (VG) 7 5 4 4 4 6 6 36 15 

56 Kurt Nilsson Tågarp Skf (SK) 4 9 6 8 2 7 0 36 15 

57 Roland Eriksson Torps Skytteförening (VS) 5 8 5 3 3 6 6 36 11 

58 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad/ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 6 4 5 4 3 6 8 36 10 

59 Folke Niemi Övertorneå Skf (NO) 8 9 7 3 4 0 4 35 11 

60 Willy Palm Kvarsebo Skg (ÖS) 0 7 1 7 6 6 7 34 5 

61 Gösta Fransson Sävsjö Skf (SM) 5 7 6 4 5 0 6 33 14 

62 Per Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (DA) 6 8 6 6 3 3 1 33 12 

63 Roland Johansson Lillsjöns skf (JÄ) 4 7 1 8 5 3 5 33 8 

64 Gunnar Persson Skövde Garnision Skf (VG) 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 33 6 

65 Arne Andersson Oxelösund Skg (SÖ) 5 6 2 5 3 8 3 32 12 

66 Karl Erik Johansson Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap (SK) 2 5 6 5 4 3 6 31 8 

67 Kurt Johansson Södertelge Skg (ST) 0 4 6 6 4 5 6 31 6 

68 Ragnar Eskilsson Trelleborg Skf (SK) 1 7 7 0 2 7 5 29 12 

69 Egon Bjärtå F4 Skf (JÄ) 2 10 5 1 6 2 2 28 7 

70 Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalens skf (HA) 7 7 0 6 2 3 0 25 9 

71 Bengt Åke  Nilsson Bräcke Skf (JÄ) 3 4 4 1 2 7 4 25 5 
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Resultat Kp 3 

   
Station 

  

   
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot In 

1 Lars Wernlund Löftadalens skf (HA) 8 9 8 6 7 4 7 49 23 

2 Karin Tofftén Stenkumla Skg (GO) 7 9 8 5 6 8 6 49 21 

3 Stefan Sundelin Ale Skf (NO) 8 10 6 8 1 7 6 46 24 

4 Mikael Nilsson Lesjöfors Skg (VÄ) 8 9 9 6 3 5 6 46 21 

5 Per-Ola Eklund Stånga Skf (GO) 7 9 2 8 6 7 6 45 28 

6 Jonas Björkman Stenkumla Skg (GO) 8 9 9 5 3 6 5 45 23 

7 Göran Palm Kvarsebo Skg (ÖS) 4 6 9 6 4 7 6 42 14 

8 Göran Skoglund Söderhamn Skg (GÄ) 8 7 8 5 0 5 2 35 8 

9 Alf Granqvist Ale Skf (NO) 8 4 1 2 4 5 3 27 9 

            

            Resultat Kp 4 

   
Station 

  

   
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot In 

1 Leif Andersson Nyeds Skyttegille (VÄ) 8 8 8 8 6 5 7 50 21 

2 Anna Johansson Rommehed Skf (DA) 4 9 9 3 7 8 7 47 14 

3 Jan Johansson Rommehed Skf (DA) 7 7 8 6 7 8 3 46 17 

4 Johnny Andersson P2 Skf (SK) 7 5 8 8 6 7 5 46 8 

5 Marie Backman Stenkumla Skg (GO) 6 7 7 6 7 4 7 44 15 

6 Jonas Roslund Tågarp Skf (SK) 7 9 6 3 7 8 3 43 13 

7 Stefan Marksved Ale Skf (NO) 1 9 9 8 4 4 5 40 19 

8 Jan-Åke Pettersson Ale Skf (NO) 8 7 3 7 0 8 7 40 11 

9 Karl-Axel Sultan Skövde Garnision Skf (VG) 5 8 6 8 3 6 3 39 11 

10 Jan Rensfeldt Skövde Garnision Skf (VG) 7 10 5 5 5 7 0 39 9 

11 Bengt Holmström Norrahammar Skf (SM) 8 6 2 7 4 7 4 38 19 

12 Valter Andersson Skövde Garnision Skf (VG) 7 5 4 4 4 6 6 36 15 

13 Kjell-Erik Norlander Löderups Skyttekår (SK) 5 3 4 6 6 3 8 35 11 

            

            Resultat Kp E 

   
Station 

  

   
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot In 

1 Staffan Lundgren Skövde Garnision Skf (VG) 8 9 10 8 8 8 8 59 26 

2 Sixten Backman Stenkumla Skg (GO) 8 10 9 6 7 8 8 56 32 

3 Håkan Beijer Gunnebo Skf (SM) 8 10 10 4 8 7 8 55 31 

4 Sören Andersson Norrköping Skg (ÖS) 8 10 5 8 7 8 8 54 29 

5 Dan Andersson Orust Östra Skf (VS) 5 10 8 7 7 8 8 53 35 
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6 Per-Erik Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (DA) 8 8 10 7 8 4 8 53 30 

7 Per Andersson Gullbergs skf (ÖS) 8 9 9 8 6 8 5 53 18 

8 Gunilla Norbäck Stenkumla Skg (GO) 8 10 8 8 7 5 6 52 34 

9 Göran Andersson Svalöv Skf (SK) 8 10 8 6 8 6 6 52 15 

10 Bo Wettergren Södertelge Skg (ST) 8 10 9 7 5 5 7 51 28 

11 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalens skf (HA) 8 10 6 6 5 7 8 50 18 

12 Tord Stuxgren Lärbro Skg (GO) 8 10 6 7 7 6 5 49 15 

13 Jari Hokkanen Turinge skf (ST) 8 10 7 3 8 6 6 48 29 

14 Johan Tofftén Stenkumla Skg (GO) 4 10 6 8 4 8 7 47 20 

15 Lars Hagman Söderhamn Skg (GÄ) 8 4 9 7 6 4 8 46 22 

16 Clas Olsson Söderhamn Skg (GÄ) 7 10 7 2 5 6 7 44 16 

17 Ulf Nilsson Rosersberg Skf (ST) 7 9 7 1 3 7 6 40 16 

            

            Resultat Kp 55 

   
Station 

  

   
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot In 

1 Birger Johansson Stenkumla Skg (GO) 8 7 9 8 7 7 8 54 30 

2 Anders Bergström Stenkumla Skg (GO) 7 10 9 8 7 8 5 54 27 

3 Herbert Westerberg Ale Skf (NO) 8 7 7 7 8 8 7 52 25 

4 Torgny Häll Gullbergs skf (ÖS) 7 10 7 7 5 8 7 51 18 

5 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköping Skg (ÖS) 8 8 8 8 8 4 6 50 31 

6 Leif Cedving Norrköping Skg (ÖS) 5 10 7 7 7 7 7 50 22 

7 Lars Tofftén Stenkumla Skg (GO) 7 10 8 6 5 6 8 50 18 

8 Jonny Olsson P2 Skf (SK) 8 10 6 8 3 7 7 49 24 

9 Bengt Andersson P2 Skf (SK) 8 9 2 8 6 8 8 49 19 

10 Gert Säiner Stenkumla Skg (GO) 8 8 9 8 5 3 7 48 21 

11 Lars Lennartsson Löderups Skyttekår (SK) 6 10 6 6 7 7 5 47 18 

12 Olle Nilsson Svalöv Skf (SK) 8 10 5 8 3 5 7 46 14 

13 Karl-Ingemar Johansson Växjö Skg (SM) 8 7 7 2 5 7 7 43 12 

14 Bo Carlsson Norrköping Skg (ÖS) 7 9 10 0 7 5 4 42 10 

15 Roland Wernlund Löftadalens skf (HA) 8 8 5 5 5 6 4 41 13 

16 Charnett Lövdahl Trelleborg Skf (SK) 7 9 5 6 5 5 3 40 19 

17 Leif Stridh Trelleborg Skf (SK) 7 8 6 7 3 5 3 39 19 

18 Tom Olsson Rommehed Skf (DA) 8 5 7 5 6 1 5 37 14 

19 Kenneth Persson Bogen Skf (VÄ) 8 8 3 7 2 6 3 37 12 

20 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad/ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 6 4 5 4 3 6 8 36 10 

21 Folke Niemi Övertorneå Skf (NO) 8 9 7 3 4 0 4 35 11 
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Resultat Kp 65 

   
Station 

  

   
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot In 

1 Bertil Nilsson Bogen Skf (VÄ) 7 10 9 7 8 8 8 57 27 

2 Lars-Göran Stenberg Oxelösund Skg (SÖ) 7 10 8 8 6 7 7 53 25 

3 Douglas Ström Örgryte Skf (VS) 8 10 10 8 4 7 3 50 25 

4 Bernt Petersson Gullbergs skf (ÖS) 8 7 5 8 7 7 7 49 22 

5 Arvid Wägroth Torps Skytteförening (VS) 8 9 8 5 4 8 7 49 19 

6 Runar Augustsson Norrköping Skg (ÖS) 8 7 8 7 5 8 5 48 15 

7 Bengt G Nilsson Tågarp Skf (SK) 8 5 10 6 6 6 6 47 22 

8 Björn Stange Nykroppa Skg (VÄ) 4 9 9 8 7 6 4 47 22 

9 Åke Edvinsson Gullbergs skf (ÖS) 8 10 5 4 5 6 8 46 12 

10 Allan Martis Stenkumla Skg (GO) 8 9 7 4 5 4 8 45 19 

11 Rolf Adamsson Bräcke Skf (JÄ) 7 8 5 7 7 4 7 45 17 

12 Britt Bohlström Västerfärnebo Skf (VM) 8 9 9 4 6 6 2 44 18 

13 Sterne Johansson Örebro Skf (ÖR) 8 8 7 5 5 6 5 44 16 

14 John Häggqvist Boo Skf (ST) 6 9 5 5 6 6 7 44 15 

15 Kurt Harrström Västra Husby Skg (ÖS) 6 10 5 4 6 7 6 44 15 

16 Kjell Falk Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap (SK) 7 9 4 6 4 6 7 43 17 

17 Roland Sandberg Strömsund skf (JÄ) 7 4 8 5 6 3 8 41 16 

18 Sven-Åke Lundh Bräcke Skf (JÄ) 2 10 5 6 6 6 6 41 10 

19 Rune Backman Trollhättans Skarpskytteför. (VS) 4 10 4 5 5 6 5 39 14 

20 Sölve Nylander Söderhamn Skg (GÄ) 8 6 7 4 5 1 7 38 8 

21 Kjell Kroné Västerfärnebo Skf (VM) 4 6 8 2 6 4 7 37 6 

22 Kurt Nilsson Tågarp Skf (SK) 4 9 6 8 2 7 0 36 15 

23 Roland Eriksson Torps Skytteförening (VS) 5 8 5 3 3 6 6 36 11 

24 Willy Palm Kvarsebo Skg (ÖS) 0 7 1 7 6 6 7 34 5 

25 Roland Johansson Lillsjöns skf (JÄ) 4 7 1 8 5 3 5 33 8 

26 Karl Erik Johansson Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap (SK) 2 5 6 5 4 3 6 31 8 

            

            Resultat Kp 70 

   
Station 

  

   
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot In 

1 Stig Ålgars Strömsholm Skf (VM) 8 10 5 8 7 7 8 53 27 

2 Bertil Johansson Säffle Skytteförening (VÄ) 8 9 7 8 3 7 7 49 14 

3 Roland Resman Revinge Skf (SK) 5 9 7 7 7 7 5 47 22 

4 Gösta Eriksson Gullbergs skf (ÖS) 7 9 4 8 5 5 8 46 16 

5 Börge Nilsson Säffle Skytteförening (VÄ) 6 9 7 5 3 7 8 45 13 

6 Nils-Erik Andersson Gullbergs skf (ÖS) 8 6 6 7 5 6 6 44 16 
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7 John-Gunnar Andersson Rimbo skf (ST) 8 10 7 5 2 3 6 41 12 

8 Stefan Szabo Oxelösund Skg (SÖ) 5 7 7 4 7 5 6 41 10 

9 Sven-Erik Nilsson Bräcke Skf (JÄ) 7 7 4 6 3 6 7 40 6 

10 Lars Persson Karlsborgs Skytteförening (VG) 7 4 6 4 6 7 3 37 9 

11 Gösta Fransson Sävsjö Skf (SM) 5 7 6 4 5 0 6 33 14 

12 Kurt Johansson Södertelge Skg (ST) 0 4 6 6 4 5 6 31 6 

13 Egon Bjärtå F4 Skf (JÄ) 2 10 5 1 6 2 2 28 7 

14 Bengt Åke  Nilsson Bräcke Skf (JÄ) 3 4 4 1 2 7 4 25 5 

            

            Resultat Kp 75 

   
Station 

  

   
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot In 

1 Hans Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (DA) 5 7 7 4 4 8 2 37 13 

2 Ingemar Andersson Jönköping Skg (SM) 8 8 5 1 3 6 6 37 9 

3 Per Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (DA) 6 8 6 6 3 3 1 33 12 

4 Gunnar Persson Skövde Garnision Skf (VG) 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 33 6 

5 Arne Andersson Oxelösund Skg (SÖ) 5 6 2 5 3 8 3 32 12 

6 Ragnar Eskilsson Trelleborg Skf (SK) 1 7 7 0 2 7 5 29 12 

7 Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalens skf (HA) 7 7 0 6 2 3 0 25 9 

            

            Resultat Kp 65L 

   
Station 

  

   
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot In 

1 Sören Stange Lesjöfors Skg (VÄ) 6 8 10 7 8 8 6 53 24 

2 Kjell Nilsson Lesjöfors Skg (VÄ) 6 9 9 4 8 4 7 47 16 
 



 

SM K-pist Boden 2011 

Fältskytte 

Fredag 26/8 2011   

 

 

8 

 

Förbundslag Senior 

   
Station 

 

   
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot 

1 Gotlands Skfb (GO) 
 

35 49 37 34 31 35 32 253 

 
Sixten Backman Stenkumla Skg 8 10 9 6 7 8 8 56 

 
Gunilla Norbäck Stenkumla Skg 8 10 8 8 7 5 6 52 

 
Karin Tofftén Stenkumla Skg 7 9 8 5 6 8 6 49 

 
Tord Stuxgren Lärbro Skg 8 10 6 7 7 6 5 49 

 
Johan Tofftén Stenkumla Skg 4 10 6 8 4 8 7 47 

 
Jonas Björkman Stenkumla Skg 8 9 9 5 3 6 5 45 

 
Marie Backman Stenkumla Skg 6 7 7 6 7 4 7 44 

2 Östergötlands Skfb (ÖS) 
 

39 44 29 35 28 33 35 243 

 
Sören Andersson Norrköping Skg 8 10 5 8 7 8 8 54 

 
Per Andersson Gullbergs skf 8 9 9 8 6 8 5 53 

 
Gösta Eriksson Gullbergs skf 7 9 4 8 5 5 8 46 

 
Åke Edvinsson Gullbergs skf 8 10 5 4 5 6 8 46 

 
Nils-Erik Andersson Gullbergs skf 8 6 6 7 5 6 6 44 

 
Göran Palm Kvarsebo Skg 4 6 9 6 4 7 6 42 

 
Bo Carlsson Norrköping Skg 7 9 10 0 7 5 4 42 

3 Västsvenska Skfb (VS) 
 

30 47 35 28 23 35 29 227 

 
Dan Andersson Orust Östra Skf 5 10 8 7 7 8 8 53 

 
Douglas Ström Örgryte Skf 8 10 10 8 4 7 3 50 

 
Arvid Wägroth Torps Skytteförening 8 9 8 5 4 8 7 49 

 
Rune Backman Trollhättans Skarpskytteföreni 4 10 4 5 5 6 5 39 

 
Roland Eriksson Torps Skytteförening 5 8 5 3 3 6 6 36 

4 Stockholms Skfb (ST) 
 

37 48 35 21 24 27 32 224 

 
Bo Wettergren Södertelge Skg 8 10 9 7 5 5 7 51 

 
Jari Hokkanen Turinge skf 8 10 7 3 8 6 6 48 

 
John Häggqvist Boo Skf 6 9 5 5 6 6 7 44 

 
John-Gunnar Andersson Rimbo skf 8 10 7 5 2 3 6 41 

 
Ulf Nilsson Rosersberg Skf 7 9 7 1 3 7 6 40 

 
Kurt Johansson Södertelge Skg 0 4 6 6 4 5 6 31 

5 Dalarnas Skfb (DA) 
 

32 36 41 25 32 29 25 220 

 
Per-Erik Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 8 8 10 7 8 4 8 53 

 
Anna Johansson Rommehed Skf 4 9 9 3 7 8 7 47 

 
Jan Johansson Rommehed Skf 7 7 8 6 7 8 3 46 

 
Tom Olsson Rommehed Skf 8 5 7 5 6 1 5 37 

 
Hans Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 5 7 7 4 4 8 2 37 

 
Per Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 6 8 6 6 3 3 1 33 

6 Skånes Skfb (SK) 
 

36 41 33 30 29 31 20 220 
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Göran Andersson Svalöv Skf 8 10 8 6 8 6 6 52 

 
Johnny Andersson P2 Skf 7 5 8 8 6 7 5 46 

 
Jonas Roslund Tågarp Skf 7 9 6 3 7 8 3 43 

 
Charnett Lövdahl Trelleborg Skf 7 9 5 6 5 5 3 40 

 
Leif Stridh Trelleborg Skf 7 8 6 7 3 5 3 39 

 
Kjell-Erik Norlander Löderups Skyttekår 5 3 4 6 6 3 8 35 

 
Ragnar Eskilsson Trelleborg Skf 1 7 7 0 2 7 5 29 

7 Norrbottens Skfb (NO) 
 

33 42 32 33 17 27 29 213 

 
Herbert Westerberg Ale Skf 8 7 7 7 8 8 7 52 

 
Stefan Sundelin Ale Skf 8 10 6 8 1 7 6 46 

 
Stefan Marksved Ale Skf 1 9 9 8 4 4 5 40 

 
Jan-Åke Pettersson Ale Skf 8 7 3 7 0 8 7 40 

 
Folke Niemi Övertorneå Skf 8 9 7 3 4 0 4 35 

 
Alf Granqvist Ale Skf 8 4 1 2 4 5 3 27 

8 Västergötlands Skfb (VG) 
 

34 36 31 29 26 34 20 210 

 
Staffan Lundgren Skövde Garnision Skf 8 9 10 8 8 8 8 59 

 
Karl-Axel Sultan Skövde Garnision Skf 5 8 6 8 3 6 3 39 

 
Jan Rensfeldt Skövde Garnision Skf 7 10 5 5 5 7 0 39 

 
Lars Persson Karlsborgs Skytteförening 7 4 6 4 6 7 3 37 

 
Valter Andersson Skövde Garnision Skf 7 5 4 4 4 6 6 36 

 
Gunnar Persson Skövde Garnision Skf 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 33 
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Förbundslag Veteran 

   
Station 

 

   
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot 

1 Gotlands Skfb (GO) 
 

38 44 42 34 29 28 36 251 

 
Birger Johansson Stenkumla Skg 8 7 9 8 7 7 8 54 

 
Anders Bergström Stenkumla Skg 7 10 9 8 7 8 5 54 

 
Lars Tofftén Stenkumla Skg 7 10 8 6 5 6 8 50 

 
Gert Säiner Stenkumla Skg 8 8 9 8 5 3 7 48 

 
Allan Martis Stenkumla Skg 8 9 7 4 5 4 8 45 

2 Östergötlands Skfb (ÖS) 
 

36 42 35 37 32 34 32 248 

 
Torgny Häll Gullbergs skf 7 10 7 7 5 8 7 51 

 
Torbjörn Andersson Norrköping Skg 8 8 8 8 8 4 6 50 

 
Leif Cedving Norrköping Skg 5 10 7 7 7 7 7 50 

 
Bernt Petersson Gullbergs skf 8 7 5 8 7 7 7 49 

 
Runar Augustsson Norrköping Skg 8 7 8 7 5 8 5 48 

 
Kurt Harrström Västra Husby Skg 6 10 5 4 6 7 6 44 

 
Willy Palm Kvarsebo Skg 0 7 1 7 6 6 7 34 

3 Skånes Skfb (SK) 
 

35 43 31 35 29 35 31 239 

 
Jonny Olsson P2 Skf 8 10 6 8 3 7 7 49 

 
Bengt Andersson P2 Skf 8 9 2 8 6 8 8 49 

 
Bengt G Nilsson Tågarp Skf 8 5 10 6 6 6 6 47 

 
Roland Resman Revinge Skf 5 9 7 7 7 7 5 47 

 
Lars Lennartsson Löderups Skyttekår 6 10 6 6 7 7 5 47 

 
Olle Nilsson Svalöv Skf 8 10 5 8 3 5 7 46 

 
Kurt Nilsson Tågarp Skf 4 9 6 8 2 7 0 36 

4 Värmlands Skfb (VÄ) 
 

33 45 35 35 23 34 30 235 

 
Bertil Nilsson Bogen Skf 7 10 9 7 8 8 8 57 

 
Bertil Johansson Säffle Skytteförening 8 9 7 8 3 7 7 49 

 
Björn Stange Nykroppa Skg 4 9 9 8 7 6 4 47 

 
Börge Nilsson Säffle Skytteförening 6 9 7 5 3 7 8 45 

 
Kenneth Persson Bogen Skf 8 8 3 7 2 6 3 37 

 
Bo Knoblauch Karlstad/ulvsby Skf 6 4 5 4 3 6 8 36 

5 Jämtlands Skfb (JÄ) 
 

27 36 23 32 27 22 33 200 

 
Rolf Adamsson Bräcke Skf 7 8 5 7 7 4 7 45 

 
Roland Sandberg Strömsund skf 7 4 8 5 6 3 8 41 

 
Sven-Åke Lundh Bräcke Skf 2 10 5 6 6 6 6 41 

 
Sven-Erik Nilsson Bräcke Skf 7 7 4 6 3 6 7 40 

 
Roland Johansson Lillsjöns skf 4 7 1 8 5 3 5 33 

 
Egon Bjärtå F4 Skf 2 10 5 1 6 2 2 28 

 
Bengt Åke  Nilsson Bräcke Skf 3 4 4 1 2 7 4 25 
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Föreningslag 

   
Station 

 

   
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot 

1 Stenkumla Skg(Lag 1) 
 

23 30 25 20 19 19 22 158 

 
Sixten Backman 

 
8 10 9 6 7 8 8 56 

 
Gunilla Norbäck 

 
8 10 8 8 7 5 6 52 

 
Lars Tofftén 

 
7 10 8 6 5 6 8 50 

2 Norrköping Skg 
 

21 28 20 23 22 19 21 154 

 
Sören Andersson 

 
8 10 5 8 7 8 8 54 

 
Torbjörn Andersson 

 
8 8 8 8 8 4 6 50 

 
Leif Cedving 

 
5 10 7 7 7 7 7 50 

3 Stenkumla Skg(Lag 2) 
 

21 24 25 22 21 19 20 152 

 
Birger Johansson 

 
8 7 9 8 7 7 8 54 

 
Anders Bergström 

 
7 10 9 8 7 8 5 54 

 
Marie Backman 

 
6 7 7 6 7 4 7 44 

4 Gullbergs skf(Lag 1) 
 

23 29 21 19 16 22 20 150 

 
Per Andersson 

 
8 9 9 8 6 8 5 53 

 
Torgny Häll 

 
7 10 7 7 5 8 7 51 

 
Åke Edvinsson 

 
8 10 5 4 5 6 8 46 

5 P2 Skf 
 

23 24 16 24 15 22 20 144 

 
Jonny Olsson 

 
8 10 6 8 3 7 7 49 

 
Bengt Andersson 

 
8 9 2 8 6 8 8 49 

 
Johnny Andersson 

 
7 5 8 8 6 7 5 46 

6 Stenkumla Skg(Lag 3) 
 

23 26 26 18 14 17 18 142 

 
Karin Tofftén 

 
7 9 8 5 6 8 6 49 

 
Gert Säiner 

 
8 8 9 8 5 3 7 48 

 
Jonas Björkman 

 
8 9 9 5 3 6 5 45 

7 Löftadalens skf 
 

24 27 19 17 17 17 19 140 

 
Lars-Olof Gerhardsson 

 
8 10 6 6 5 7 8 50 

 
Lars Wernlund 

 
8 9 8 6 7 4 7 49 

 
Roland Wernlund 

 
8 8 5 5 5 6 4 41 

8 Gullbergs skf(Lag 2) 
 

23 22 15 23 17 18 21 139 

 
Bernt Petersson 

 
8 7 5 8 7 7 7 49 

 
Gösta Eriksson 

 
7 9 4 8 5 5 8 46 

 
Nils-Erik Andersson 

 
8 6 6 7 5 6 6 44 

9 Ale Skf 
 

17 23 19 22 12 20 19 132 

 
Herbert Westerberg 

 
8 7 7 7 8 8 7 52 

 
Stefan Marksved 

 
1 9 9 8 4 4 5 40 

 
Jan-Åke Pettersson 

 
8 7 3 7 0 8 7 40 

10 Rommehed Skf(Lag 2) 
 

19 21 24 14 20 17 15 130 

 
Anna Johansson 

 
4 9 9 3 7 8 7 47 

 
Jan Johansson 

 
7 7 8 6 7 8 3 46 
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Tom Olsson 

 
8 5 7 5 6 1 5 37 

11 Söderhamn Skg 
 

23 20 23 13 16 11 22 128 

 
Lars Hagman 

 
8 4 9 7 6 4 8 46 

 
Clas Olsson 

 
7 10 7 2 5 6 7 44 

 
Sölve Nylander 

 
8 6 7 4 5 1 7 38 

12 Tågarp Skf 
 

19 23 22 17 15 21 9 126 

 
Bengt G Nilsson 

 
8 5 10 6 6 6 6 47 

 
Jonas Roslund 

 
7 9 6 3 7 8 3 43 

 
Kurt Nilsson 

 
4 9 6 8 2 7 0 36 

13 Rommehed Skf(Lag 1) 
 

19 23 23 17 15 15 11 123 

 
Per-Erik Gabrielsson 

 
8 8 10 7 8 4 8 53 

 
Hans Gabrielsson 

 
5 7 7 4 4 8 2 37 

 
Per Gabrielsson 

 
6 8 6 6 3 3 1 33 

14 Trelleborg Skf 
 

15 24 18 13 10 17 11 108 

 
Charnett Lövdahl 

 
7 9 5 6 5 5 3 40 

 
Leif Stridh 

 
7 8 6 7 3 5 3 39 

 
Ragnar Eskilsson 

 
1 7 7 0 2 7 5 29 

 

 


